
Pos 

 

B1 
1 

 

B2 
1 
2 

 

B3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DQ 

 

B4 
1 
2 
3 

 

B5 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

767 

529 
555 

701 
656 
623 
156 
777 

288 

703 
711 
771 

747 
766 
503 

786 

Name 

Martin Bakeš 

Pavel Zeman 
Miroslav Beer 

Zdeněk Čurda 
Jan Zubatý 
Lukáš Kaňka 
Lukáš Liebzeit 
Tomáš Beneš 

Ondřej Krupka 

Lukáš Valdman 
Radek Zimmer 
Martin Hanzl 

Jense Svezu 
Stanislav Šedivec 
Luboš Sázava  

Ondřej Frič 

C la s s  

B1 

B2 

B2 

B3 

B3 

B3 

B3 

B3 

B3 

B4 

B4 

B4 

B5 

B5 

B5 

B5 

Laps 

10 

10 
10 

10 
10 

9 
9 
1 

10 

11 
11 
10 

11 
11 

9 

Diff 

38.205 

1:13.346 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

9 Laps 

DQ 

10.970 
1 Lap 

9.056 
2 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 

21:47.382 

21:09.645 
21:47.850 

20:29.321 
21:42.667 
20:26.083 
20:38.140 
21:58.023 

20:32.703 

21:14.707 
21:25.677 
20:26.831 

20:14.481 
20:23.537 
20:24.021 

4.303 

Best Tm 

2:08.249 

2:05.090 
2:08.019 

2:01.076 
2:07.284 
2:14.455 
2:14.346 

21:51.007 

2:01.304 

1:51.844 
1:54.710 
2:00.089 

1:48.761 
1:47.903 
2:12.642 

Z e m ě / S t a te  

CZ 

CZ 
SK 

CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

CZ 

CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

CZ 

Název teamu 

Local Heroes 

Zeman Racing team 
SubeeruCustoms 

ZC Racing 
Atelerix Racing 
Elba Racing  
Elba Racing 
Elba Racing 

KN 

LV Team 
Spirit711 
PPP 

Unknow 
Shadows team 
PGRace Czech Motorsport 

Cadero Tuning 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.056 

Avg. Speed 

137338,666 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.903 

Best Speed 

140526,213 

Best Lap by 

766 - Stanislav Šedivec 
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